
NON PRO DERBY - REIN WORK
DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER DIVISIONS

1 791 Juan Cat Two Shannon M. McCarty Shannon M. McCarty NPDERB

2 899 Stylish Hick Susan S Modic Susan S Modic AMTDER

3 788 Justa Doin It Jayson J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPDERB

4 428 QR Hickory Boon Randy J Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER

5 723 ISR Another Wyn Stacy L Duesterhaus Island Star Ranch AMTDER

6 889 Texas Dry Run Johni J Santucci Johni J Santucci AMTDER

7 767 Kiss Me A Lot Laurie Richards Laurie Richards NPDERB

8 809 Shining Mirabelle Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER, 

9 419 Reyvon Eric M Freitas Eric M Freitas NPDERB, INPDER

10 747 Tangy Don Juan Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER

11 784 Shadyrools Dave A Ferguson Kathy L Ferguson NPDERB

12 879 Cash For Diamonds Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER, 

NON PRO DERBY - HERD WORK
DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER DIVISIONS

1 809 Shining Mirabelle Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER, 

2 788 Justa Doin It Jayson J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPDERB

3 791 Juan Cat Two Shannon M. McCarty Shannon M. McCarty NPDERB

4 889 Texas Dry Run Johni J Santucci Johni J Santucci AMTDER

5 747 Tangy Don Juan Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER

6 723 ISR Another Wyn Stacy L Duesterhaus Island Star Ranch AMTDER

7 784 Shadyrools Dave A Ferguson Kathy L Ferguson NPDERB

8 419 Reyvon Eric M Freitas Eric M Freitas NPDERB, INPDER

9 879 Cash For Diamonds Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER, 

10 899 Stylish Hick Susan S Modic Susan S Modic AMTDER

11 767 Kiss Me A Lot Laurie Richards Laurie Richards NPDERB

12 428 QR Hickory Boon Randy J Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER

NON PRO DERBY - FENCE WORK
BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER DIVISIONS

1 879 Cash For Diamonds Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER, 

2 784 Shadyrools Dave A Ferguson Kathy L Ferguson NPDERB

3 767 Kiss Me A Lot Laurie Richards Laurie Richards NPDERB

4 791 Juan Cat Two Shannon M. McCarty Shannon M. McCarty NPDERB

5 419 Reyvon Eric M Freitas Eric M Freitas NPDERB, INPDER

6 747 Tangy Don Juan Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER

7 889 Texas Dry Run Johni J Santucci Johni J Santucci AMTDER

8 809 Shining Mirabelle Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER, 

9 899 Stylish Hick Susan S Modic Susan S Modic AMTDER

10 788 Justa Doin It Jayson J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPDERB

11 723 ISR Another Wyn Stacy L Duesterhaus Island Star Ranch AMTDER

12 428 QR Hickory Boon Randy J Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble NPDERB, INPDER, NNPDER


